
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

201312100-15-1/1

Erd

23/08/2013  17:00
UP  TO  MATCH  100

CVITKOVIC Mario

MIHIC Lovro

VUCKO Leon

GRBAVAC Ante

BUTORAC Bruno

KUDUZ Ante

MATANOVIC Vlado

GRAHOVAC Domagoj

MRAKOVCIC Luka

MAMIC Marko

BECIRI Kristian

MUDRINJAK Matej

VIDA Ivan

JOTIC Lovro

BUNETA Marin

BOZIC PAVLETIC J

JURIC-GRGIC Jo.

CVITKOVIC Mario

GRAHOVAC Domagoj

MUDRINJAK Matej

Total

Total  
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1

12

16

1/2

0/1

14/31

4/9

14/30

5/10

20/50

1/3

5/15

4/9

1/1

3/5

72/166

29/85

14/29

7/13

50/127

6/6

5/8

2/2

3/7

4/4

4/6

5/12

16/23

9/12

6/11

1/2

0/2

61/95

15/40

2/13

4/10

21/63

14/20

2/3

1/1

1/1

0/1

0/1

3/4

1/1

1/1

5/9

0/1

3/5

31/48

16/39

5/14

4/7

25/60

22/26

4/5

2/2

1/2

2/3

5/5

5/7

1/1

10/11

2/2

3/5

4/5

1/1

62/75

3/23

4/9

3/7

10/39

1/1

0/1

4/4

0/1

5/6

3/4

2/2

0/1

5/5

4/4

3/5

27/34

1/12

0/2

1/7

2/21

0/1

2/2

2/3

1/2

1/2

11/18

1/2

0/1

1/1

2/4

6/7

21/33

4/22

1/10

1/5

6/37

55/73

11/18

24/43

9/21

26/45

0/1

20/29

37/78

19/29

15/20

21/34

17/30

15/20

7/13

276/454

69/223

26/77

20/49

115/349

0.0%

 75.3%

 61.1%

 55.8%

 42.9%

 57.8%

  0.0%

0.0%

 69.0%

 47.4%

 65.5%

0.0%

 75.0%

 61.8%

 56.7%

 75.0%

 53.8%

 60.8%

 30.9%

 33.8%

 40.8%

 33.0%
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6
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3

2

10

8

6

3

105

2

3

5

2

1

1

1

7

4

7

1

1

1

26

1

5

2

9

1

3

4

9

2

5

41

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

CROATIA

(COURT PLAYER)

72

61

31

62

27

2

21

53

23

13

8

6

1

6

17

4

1

1

1

3

8

5

3

4

3

16

2

166

95

48

75

34

3

33

 43.4%

 64.2%

 64.6%

 82.7%

 79.4%

 66.7%

 63.6%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

9

9

9

9

9

9

2

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

7

9

144

9

9

9

27

TIME

06:06:29

07:47:57

02:18:26

02:23:26

01:55:45

04:33:08

00:41:20

02:06:26

04:51:48

05:30:05

05:42:32

00:57:05

04:12:17

03:41:47

03:26:30

04:12:48

03:06:13

06:06:29

02:06:26

00:57:05

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Quarter Finals

Semi-Final

Final

9

22

32

46

56

64

81

90

100

FRA

BRA

ARG

ANG

ESP

AUT

SWE

GER

DEN

29:28 (11:12)

30:29 (15:14)

39:18 (21:8)

39:25 (20:7)

28:29 (14:12)

29:25 (13:11)

27:22 (13:11)

29:26 (13:15)

26:32 (12:12)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   100 201312100-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 CVITKOVIC Mario 2 MIHIC Lovro 3 VUCKO Leon 5 GRBAVAC Ante 6 BUTORAC Bruno 9 KUDUZ Ante 11 MATANOVIC Vlado 12 GRAHOVAC 

13 MRAKOVCIC Luka 14 MAMIC Marko 15 BECIRI Kristian 16 MUDRINJAK Matej 17 VIDA Ivan 18 JOTIC Lovro 19 BUNETA Marin 20 BOZIC PAVLETIC J 

OPPONENT

10 TOLEDO Jose G.  4 STOKLUND L.K.  20 SUTON Tim  8 CASSANGE Hennri.  6 RODRIGUEZ J.Man.  20 FRIMMEL Sebast.  17 LOPEZ A.Mario  15 KUNKEL Yves

 3 KIRKELOKKE N.  13 SANTOS Leo.  2 PEDRO Liliano  6 NASCIMENTO Man.  17 FUHRER Matthias  7 MARQUEZ C.Ale.  4 TRITTA Alexandre  14 SERI Rudy

CROATIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

61/74 29/41

24/29 19/23

21/33 31/39

12/21

22/28

19/27

20/33

19/32

20/55

31/68

20/41

4/1220/55

16/36

19/33

25/57

25/41

13/25

33/77

 1 CVITKOVIC Mario

 12 GRAHOVAC 
Domagoj

 16 MUDRINJAK 

Matej

 16 FRANDSEN S.L.

 16 RUDECK Christ.

 16 HERRMANN 

 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1

Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 6 Block - 8 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 3 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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  9/32     3/8     4/26  

  9/31    6/16   11/32 

  9/32    8/18   10/28 

  3/15     3/6     1/11  

   2/8      5/5     4/12  

  4/10     1/2      3/8   

   2/6      1/2      1/7   

   6/9      3/6      0/6   

   3/8      3/3      1/2   

   0/5      2/5      1/3   

   3/4      3/6      2/7   

   3/5      1/4      1/3   

   1/9      0/1      2/7   

   2/5      1/2      5/7   

   0/3      0/1      3/5   

   1/3      1/1      1/7   

   0/6                  3/6   

   3/8      2/4      0/5   

FRA 

GER 

DEN  

BRA DEN  GER ANG ARG AUT ESP GER 

DEN  BRA ANG ANG AUT  ESP FRA  FRA
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